8.0GHz/3.8GHzfl.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer
FEATURES
• Frequency Range
GSP-8800: 9kHz ~ 8.0GHz
GSP-8380: 9kHz ~ 3.8GHz
GSP-8180: 9kHz ~ 1.8GHz
• RBW: 1 Hz~ 1 MHz in 1-3-5-10 steps
• VBW: 1 0Hz ~ 3M Hz in 1-3-5-10 steps

facilitate users in the control of the instrument.
GSP-8000_E_GD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ADP-001 N(M)-BNC(F) Adapter
ADP-002 N(M)-SMA(F) Adapter
GTL-301 N(M)-N(M) RF Cable
GTL-303 SMA(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable
Power Cord, Safety Guide, USB Cable
GSP-8800
GSP-8800(TG)
GSP-8380(TG)
GSP-8180(TG)
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
3.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
1.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
GSP-8800E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8800
GSP-8380E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8380
GSP-8380E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8180
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG